L I G H T I N G  C O L L E C T I O N
2022 Spring
TRACK SPOTS
1
VXTS001
Internal driver
Description
I n t e r n a l  d r i v e r  b r i n g s  c o m p a c t  d e s i g n
G o o d  h e a t  d i s s i p a t i o n  e f f e c t  e n s u r e s  l o n g  l i f e
t i m e
ITEM NO Power Lumen Size Beam CCT CRI
VXTS001-62 12W >1080lm φ62*172
15°
24°
36°
60°
2700K
3000K
4000K
  80
90
VXTS001-72 20W >1800lm φ72*187
VXTS001-80 30W >2700lm φ80*187
VXTS001-94 34W >3000lm φ94*190
VXTS001ZD
Zoomable and
Dimmable
Description
B e a m  a n g l e  c a n  b e  z o o m a b l e  f r o m 1 5 ° t o
5 0 °， a d d i t i o n a l  d i m m a b l e  f u n c t i o n  m a k e s
t h i s  s e r i e s  f l e x i b l e  f o r  p r o j e c t s .
ITEM NO Power Lumen Size Beam CCT CRI
VXTS001ZD-62 15W >1200lm φ62*160
15°- 50° 2700K
3000K
4000K
  80
90
VXTS001ZD-72 20W >1600lm φ72*172
VXTS001ZD-80 28W >2240lm φ80*175
VXTS001ZD-94 35W >2800lm φ94*180
VXTS001E
Economic Version
Description
C o m p e t i t i v e  p r i c e  w i t h  g o o d  q u a l i t y
L e n s  a n d  r e f l e c t o r  v e r s i o n s  a r e  a v a i l a b l e
Power Lumen Size Beam CCT CRI
VXTS001E-72 30W >2700lm φ72*185
15°
24°
36°
60°
 2700K
3000K
4000K
80
90
VXTS002
Intergrated driver
Description
B u i l d - i n  d r i v e r  a d a p t o r  i s  p o p u l a r  d e s i g n
W i t h o u t  d r i v e r  i n  t h e  h e a t  s i n k  c a n  b e  w i t h
b i g g e r  p o w e r  i n  s a m e  s i z e  h o u s i n g
ITEM NO Power Lumen Size Beam CCT CRI
VXTS002-62 15W >1350lm φ62*150
15°
24°
36°
60°
2700K
3000K
4000K
  80
90
VXTS002-75 25W >2700lm φ75*150
VXTS002-90 35W >3150lm φ90*150
VXTS003
With driver box
Description
C l a s s i c  d r i v e r  b o x  d e s i g n  b r i n g s  b e t t e r  h e a t
d i s s i p a t i o n  c o n t r o l .
ITEM NO Power Lumen Size Beam CCT CRI
VXTS003-62 15W >1350lm φ62*172
15°
24°
36°
60°
2700K
3000K
4000K
  80
90
VXTS003-72 30W >2700lm φ72*187
VXTS003-80 35W >3150lm φ80*187
VXTS003-94 40W >3600lm φ94*190
VXTS003P
Pro Version
Description
L o w  U G R  d e s i g n , U G R < 1 9
S p e c i a l  h e a t  s i n k  d e s i g n
ITEM NO Power Lumen Size Beam CCT CRI
VITS003P-90 35W >3150lm φ90*145 15°
24°
36°
2700K
3000K
4000K
80
90
Ceiling Recessed Downlights
2
VXDL001
Comfort series
Description
R o u n d , s q u a r e , t r i m  a n d  t r i m l e s s  o p t i o n s
L o w  U G R  d e s i g n , c o m f o r t a b l e  l i g h t  o u t p u t
F r e e  c o m b i n a t i o n  f o r  s q u a r e  v e r s i o n
VXDL001R
Round version
ITEM NO Power Lumen Cut-out Height Beam CCT
VXDL001R-55 7W >450lm φ55 75
15°
24°
36°
2700K
3000K
4000K
VXDL001R-75 12W >780lm φ75 90
VXDL001R-95 20W >1300lm φ95 115
VXDL001S
Square version
ITEM NO Power Lumen Cut-out Height Beam CCT
VXDL001S-55 7W >450lm 55X55 75
15°
24°
36°
2700K
3000K
4000K
VXDL001S-75 12W >780lm 75X75 90
VXDL001S-95 20W >1300lm 95X95 115
VXDL002
Anti glare
IP54
Description
A n t i - g l a r e  d e s i g n
C O B  a n d  S M D  v e r s i o n  a r e  a v a i l a b l e
D i f f e r e n t  c o l o r  r e f l e c t o r s
ITEM NO Power Lumen Size Cut out Beam CCT
VXDL002-75 9W >720lm φ87*65 φ75
24°
50°
60°
3000K
4000K
VXDL002-100 15W >1200lm φ110*75 φ100
VXDL002-125 24W >1920lm φ135*95 φ120
VXDL002-150 35W >2800lm φ160*109 φ150
VXDL002-175 42W >3360lm φ186*121 φ175
VXDL003
Suitable for
project
Description
A d j u s t a b l e  d o w n l i g h t , 3  s i z e s , s u i t a b l e  f o r
p r o j e c t
ITEM NO Power Lumen Size Cut out Beam CCT
VXDL003-80 15W >1250lm φ90*95 φ80
15°
24°
36°
60°
2700K
3000K
4000K
VXDL003-95 25W >1200lm φ105*115 φ95
VXDL003-115 40W >3400lm φ135*140 φ115
VXDL004
General lighting
Description
C o m p a c t  d e s i g n
H i g h  l u m e n  a n d  e v e n  l i g h t  o u t p u t
A  v a r i e t y  o f  s i z e s  s u i t a b l e  f o r  p r o j e c t
ITEM NO Power Lumen Size Cut out Beam CCT
VXDL004-75 10W >900lm φ85*48 φ75
>60° 3000K
4000K
VXDL004-100 15W >1350lm φ115*53 φ100
VXDL004-125 25W >2250lm φ145*69 φ125
VXDL004-140 30W >2700lm φ160*61 φ140
VXDL004-165 35W >3150lm φ180*65 φ165
VXDL004-195 40W >3600lm φ210*78 φ195
VXDL006
Wall Washer
Description
G o o d  q u a l i t y  d i e - c a s t i n g  h o u s i n g
S h i n l a n d  r e f l e c t o r  b r i n g s  b e t t e r  l u m e n  f l u x
ITEM NO Power Lumen Size Cut out Beam CCT
VXDL006-90 10W >900lm φ90*60 φ75
60° 3000K
4000K
VXDL006-102 20W >1800lm φ102*80 φ90
VXDL006-140 30W >2700lm φ140*115 φ125
VXDL006-160 40W >3600lm φ160*135 φ145
VXDL007
Basic SMD downlight
Description
B a s i c  d e s i g n , s i m p l e  b u t  v e r y  p o p u l a r ,  w i t h
c o m p e t i t i v e  p r i c e , E v e n  l i g h t  o u t p u t
ITEM NO Power Lumen Size Cut out Beam CCT
VXDL007-10 10W >900lm φ119*50 φ112
>90°
3000K
4000KVXDL007-20 20W >1800lm φ175*56 φ168
VXDL007-25 25W >2250lm φ175*56 φ168
VXDL008
Grille light
Description
ITEM NO Power Lumen Size Cut out Beam CCT
VXDL008-1 25/35
/40
>90lm/W 178*178 150*15
0 15°
24°
36°
60°
3000K
4000KVXDL008-2 25/35
/40
>90lm/W 328*178 300*15
0
VXDL008-3 25/35
/40
>90lm/W 478*178 450*15
0
S i n g / D o u b l e / T r i p l e  v e r s i o n
S t r o n g  f r a m e
VXDL0111
Flexible downlight
Description
S i n g l e / D o u b l e / T r i p l e  l a m p  v e r s i o n
R o u n d  a n d  S q u a r e  t r i m
U p  a n d  d o w n  f l e x i b l e  d e s i g n
ITEM NO Power Lumen Size Cut out Beam CCT
VXDL0111R-103 15W >1200lm φ103*120 φ95
15°/2
4°/36
°
3000K
4000K
VXDL0111S-100 15W >1200lm 100x100x1
20
φ90
VXDL0111R-130 25W >2000lm φ130*135 φ120
VXDL0111S-130 25W >2000lm 130*130*
135
φ120
VXDL011S-160 35W >2800lm φ160*155 φ140
VXDL0111
Flexible downlight
Description
S i n g l e / D o u b l e / T r i p l e  l a m p  v e r s i o n
R o u n d  a n d  S q u a r e  t r i m
U p  a n d  d o w n  f l e x i b l e  d e s i g n
ITEM NO Power Lumen Size Cut out Beam CCT
VXDL0112S-100 15W >1200lm 100*185*
120
φ175*9
0
15°/2
4°/36
°
3000K
4000KVXDL0112S-130 25W >2000lm 130x240x1
35
φ120*2
30
VXDL0112S-160 35W >2800lm 160*295*
155
φ140*2
80
VXDL0111
Flexible downlight
Description
S i n g l e / D o u b l e / T r i p l e  l a m p  v e r s i o n
R o u n d  a n d  S q u a r e  t r i m
U p  a n d  d o w n  f l e x i b l e  d e s i g n
ITEM NO Power Lumen Size Cut out Beam CCT
VXDL0113S-100 15W >1200lm 100*270*
120
φ260*9
0
15°/2
4°/36
°
3000K
4000KVXDL0113S-130 25W >2000lm 130x345x1
35
φ120*3
35
Surface Mounted
3
VXCM001
Adjustable
ceilling Mounted
Description
T h e  s a m e  s i z e s  w i t h  t r a c k l i g h t  s e r i e s
A d j u s t a b l e  a n d  t u r n a b l e  i s  p r a t i c a l  f o r  p r o j e c t
ITEM NO Power Lumen Size Beam CCT CRI
VXCM001-62 12W >1080lm φ62*172
15°
24°
36°
60°
2700K
3000K
4000K
  80
90
VXCM001-72 20W >1800lm φ72*187
VXCM001-80 30W >2700lm φ80*187
VXCM001-94 34W >3000lm φ94*190
VXCM002
Easy installation
Description
T u r n  a n d  l o c k  m o u n t i n g  c u p  e a s y  f o r  i n s t a l l a t i o n
E a s y  t o  c h a n g e  b e a m  a n g l e  a n d  d i f f e r e n t  c o l o r
r e f l e c t o r s
ITEM NO Power Lumen Size Beam CCT CRI
VXCM002-100 12W >960lm φ100*100
60°
2700K
3000K
4000K
  80
90
VXCM002-130 25W >2250lm φ130*130
VXCM002-170 34W >3060lm φ170*170
VXCM003
Cube
Description
S q u a r e  v e r s i o n , h i g h  q u a l i t y  a n d  e x c e l e n t  e l e g e n t
d e s i g n
B l a c k / W h i t e / G o l d e n  r e f l e c t o r s
ITEM NO Power Lumen Size Beam CCT CRI
VXCM003 12W >960lm 90*90*100
15°
24°
36°
3000K
4000K
  80
90
VXCM004
Fold series
Description
H i g h  q u a l i t y  d i e - c a s t  h o u s i n g , u n i q u e  d e s i g n  i n
d e t i a l s
ITEM NO Power Lumen Size Beam CCT CRI
VXCM004 12W >900lm φ100*105
15°
24°
36°
3000K
4000K
  80
90
VXCM005
Pipe series
Description
C l a s s i c  t u b e  d e s i g n  b u t  s t i l l  v e r y  p o p u l a r
T h e  a c c e s s o r i e s  c a n  b e  s h a r e d  w i t h  T r a c k l i g h t
s e r i e s .
ITEM NO Power Lumen Size Beam CCT CRI
VXCM005-62 10W >900lm φ62*120
15°
24°
36°
60°
3000K
4000K
  80
90
VXCM005-80 20W >1800lm φ80*140
VXCM005-95 30W >2700lm φ95*187
VXCM006
Cube II
Description
S i n g l e / D o u b l e  v e r s i o n
A d j u s t a b l e
ITEM NO Power Lumen Size Beam CCT CRI
VXCM006-1 12W >850lm 100*100*
100 15°
24°
36°
3000K
4000K
  80
90VXCM006-2 24W >1700lm 195*100*
85
VXCM007
Designed light II
Description
F i x e d  a n d  a d j u s t a b l e  l i g h t  h e a d  b r i n g s  f l e x i b l e
s o l u t i o n s  i n  p r o j e c t s
ITEM NO Power Lumen Size Beam CCT CRI
VXCM007-62 8W >600lm φ60*180 15°
24°
36°
3000K
4000K   80
90
VXCM007-75 15W >1200lm φ75*205